Tournament:  Australian Masters, Sponsored by:- Victorian Water Ski Federation Code: 05AUS0103

Venue: Latrobe Chief Judge: Brian Woolley

Date: 22-23 January 2005 Chief Scorer: Richard Crisp

Slalom
Final
Division Surname, Given Name Round 1 | Round 2 | Score Place Best Score Overall

1] 1 |UNDER 10 Briant, Josh 33 43.25 76.25 1 1.25 @ 18.25m, 49km/h 1000.00
2| 2 |UNDER 10 Crisp, Patrick 4 dns 4.00 2 4.00 @ 18.25m, 28km/h 52.46
3|1 U14G Chiron, Janys 37.5 33.5 71.00 1 1.50 @ 18.25m, 52km/h 1000.00
4] 2 U14G Carroll, Jacinta 30.5 4.25 34.75 2 0.50 @ 18.25m, 49km/h 813.33
5]3 U14G Bennie, Stephanie 3 26.5 29.50 3 2.50 @ 18.25m, 46km/h 706.67
6]1 U14B Pollock, Alex 37 25.25 62.25 1 1.00 @ 13.00m, 55km/h 1000.00
712 U14B Knight, Matthew 27 27 54.00 2 3.00 @ 16.00m, 55km/h 729.73
813 U14B Robertson, Dale 17 24 41.00 3 0.00 @ 16.00m, 55km/h 648.65
914 U14B Dickinson, Kirby 23 17 40.00 4 5.00 @ 18.25m, 55km/h 621.62
10| 5 Ul4B Carroll, Josh 16.5 14.5 31.00 5 4.50 @ 18.25m, 52km/h 445.95
11| 6 U14B Wrenn, Nicholas 10.5 15 25.50 6 3.00 @ 18.25m, 52km/h 405.41
12| 7 U14B Maslij, Alec 9.25 15 24.25 7 3.00 @ 18.25m, 52km/h 405.41
13| 1 Ul7G Briant, Michale 33 26 59.00 1 3.00 @ 13.00m, 55km/h 1000.00
14| 2 Ul7G Pollock, Kate 15 20.5 35.50 2 2.50 @ 16.00m, 55km/h 722.22
15| 3 Ul7G Bennie, Tegan 16.5 16 32.50 3 4.50 @ 18.25m, 55km/h 633.33
16| 1 Uul7B Adams, Nick 34 38 72.00 1 2.00 @ 11.25m, 58km/h 1000.00
17| 2 ul7B Creese, Mathew 28 16 44.00 2 4.00 @ 13.00m, 58km/h 821.43
18| 3 ul7B Redlich, Ben 22 20 42.00 3 4.00 @ 14.25m, 58km/h 714.29
19| 4 Uuil7B Whitcroft, Ben 19 19.5 38.50 4 1.50 @ 14.25m, 58km/h 669.64
20| 5 uil7B Hewson, Chas 4 12 16.00 5 0.00 @ 16.00m, 58km/h 535.71
21| 6 ul7B Tebubtt, Josh 6.5 1.5 8.00 6 0.50 @ 18.25m, 58km/h 437.50
22| 7 ul7B Carroll, Matthew 4 dns 4.00 7 4.00 @ 18.25m, 55km/h 71.43
29[ 1 U21M Weston, Brad 16.5 19.5 36.00 1 1.50 @ 13.00m, 58km/h 1000.00
26| 1 021W Macdonald, Shelley 19 19 38.00 1 1.00 @ 16.00m, 55km/h 1000.00
28| 2 021M Kupanic, Adrian 22 20.5 42.50 1 4.00 @ 13.00m, 58km/h 938.78
30| 1 021M Smith, David 14.5 20.5 35.00 2 2.50 @ 13.00m, 58km/h 908.16
27| 1 021M Lawn, David 25 dns 25.00 3 1.00 @ 12.00m, 58km/h 1000.00
31 2 021M Goonan, Kevin 10 5 15.00 4 4.00 @ 16.00m, 58km/h 693.88
32| 3 021M Grey, David 9 4.5 13.50 5 3.00 @ 16.00m, 58km/h 673.47
33| 4 021M Macdonald, Mark 4 1.5 5.50 6 4.00 @ 18.25m, 58km/h 81.63
34| 5 021M Marshall, Hamish 3.5 1 4.50 7 3.50 @ 18.25m, 58km/h 71.43
36| 2 oW Skipper, Jodie 23 26 26.00 1 2.00 @ 12.00m, 55km/h 1000.00
35[ 1 oW Jackson, Karen 25 25 25.00 2 1.00 @ 12.00m, 55km/h 980.00
37| 3 oW Humphrey, Cathryn 22 20.25 20.25 3 4.00 @ 13.00m, 55km/h 920.00
38| 4 oW Haywood, Belinda 21 15.5 15.50 4 3.00 @ 13.00m, 55km/h 900.00
39| 5 oW Southwell, Nicki 14.5 14.5 14.50 5 2.50 @ 14.25m, 55km/h 770.00
41] 2 OM Morris, Andrew 27.5 33 33.00 1 3.00 @ 11.25m, 58km/h 1000
40| 1 OM Green, Ryan 315 32.25 32.25 2 2.25 @ 11.25m, 58km/h 986.84
42| 3 OM Cornale, Peter 27 28 28.00 3 4.00 @ 12.00m, 58km/h 912.28
43| 4 OM McMillan, Gavin 26.5 25.5 25.50 4 2.50 @ 12.00m, 58km/h 885.96
44| s oM Kurisawa, Hiroyuki 16 1.5 1.50 5 4.00 @ 14.25m, 58km/h 701.75
45| 6 OM Moffatt, Ben 16 14.5 14.50 6 4.00 @ 14.25m, 58km/h 701.75
47] 1 035w Maczkowiak, Rose 4 34 38.00 1 4.00 @ 16.00m, 52km/h 1000.00
48| 1 035M Adams, John 30 29 59.00 1 0.00 @ 11.25m, 55km/h 1000.00
49| 2 035M Dalgarno, Greg 26 26.5 52.50 2 2.50 @ 12.00m, 55km/h 935.19
50| 3 035M Redlich, Gary 4.25 9 13.25 3 3.00 @ 16.00m, 55km/h 611.11
51| 4 035M Stephen, Craig 1.5 2 3.50 4 2.00 @ 18.25m, 55km/h 37.04
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Tournament: Australian Masters, Sponsored by:- Victorian Water Ski Federation Code: 05AUS0103
Venue: Latrobe Chief Judge: Brian Woolley
Date: 22-23 January 2005 Chief Scorer: Richard Crisp
Trick
Final

Division Surname, Given Name Round 1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
2| 2 |UNDER 10 Briant, Josh 2010 2840 4850 1 2840 1000.00
1] 1 [UNDER 10 Crisp, Patrick 40 dns 40 2 40 14.08
5(s U14G Carroll, Jacinta 2110 1760 3870 1 2110 1000.00
412 U14G Bennie, Stephanie 1200 1410 2610 2 1410 668.25
3|1 U14G Chiron, Janys 820 730 1550 3 820 388.63
11 6 Ul4B Robertson, Dale 2360 2170 4530 1 2360 867.65
10| 5 U14B Wrenn, Nicholas 2030 2360 4390 2 2360 867.65
9| 4 U14B Carroll, Josh 1250 1630 2880 3 1630 599.26
12| 7 Ul4B Pollock, Alex 2720 dns 2720 4 2720 1000.00
6] 1 U14B Knight, Matthew 790 1180 1970 5 1180 433.82
712 U14B Maslij, Alec 860 780 1640 6 860 255.95
8|3 U14B Dickinson, Kirby 890 660 1550 7 890 264.88
14| 2 U17G Pollock, Kate 3250 3360 6610 1 3360 1000.00
13| 1 Ul17G Bennie, Tegan 2100 2160 4260 2 2160 642.86
17| 3 Ul7B Hewson, Chas 1040 1540 2580 1 1540 1000.00
16| 2 U178 Tebubtt, Josh 880 1090 1970 2 1090 707.79
15| 1 U178 Whitcroft, Ben 500 500 1000 3 500 324.68
21| 1 U21M Moffatt, Tim 3480 dns 3480 1 3480 1000.00
23| 2 021M McMillan, Gavin 2910 2870 5780 1 2910 1000.00
22( 1 021M Goonan, Kevin 2010 1550 3560 2 2010 690.72
30| 7 ow Briant, Michale 6580 6710 6710 1 6710 1000.00
28| 5 ow Humphrey, Cathryn 5660 6270 6270 2 6270 934.43
27| 4 ow Skipper, Jodie 5420 5380 5380 3 5420 807.75
29| 6 oW Jackson, Karen 6160 4380 4380 4 6160 918.03
25| 2 ow Morris, Sally 3540 3840 3840 5 3840 572.28
24| 1 ow Southwell, Nicki 1900 3730 3730 6 3730 555.89
26| 3 ow Haywood, Belinda 4930 2540 2540 7 4930 734.72
34| a4 OM Green, Ryan 9500 10050 10050 1 10050 1000.00
33| 3 OM Moffatt, Ben 7510 7110 7110 2 7510 747.26
32| 2 OM Kurisawa, Hiroyuki 4330 4500 4500 3 4500 447.76
31| 1 OM Morris, Andrew 750 4670 4670 4 4670 464.68
35| 1 0O35W Stephen, Christine 660 660 1320 1 660 1000.00
37| 1 045w Crisp, Sue 1380 dns 1380 1 1380 1000.00
38| 1 O55M Crisp, Richard 500 1770 2270 1 1770 1000.00
39| 2 O55M Cunningham, Tony 810 1150 1960 2 1150 649.72
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Tournament: Australian Masters, Sponsored by:- Victorian Water Ski Federation

Venue: Latrobe
Date: 22-23 January 2005

Jump
Ramp
Division ' Height
11 ul14G 1.5m
2 2 ul14G 1.5m
3 3 ul14G 1.5m
41 ul4B 1.5m
5 2 ul4B 1.5m
6 3 ul4B 1.5m
7 4 ul4B 1.5m
8 5 ul4B 1.5m
9 6 ul4B 1.5m
10 7 ul4B 1.5m
11 s ul4B 1.5m
12 1 ul7G 1.5m
13 2 ul7G 1.5m
14 1 Uul7B 1.5m
15 2 Uul7B 1.5m
19 1 O21M 1.65m
20 2 O21M 1.5m
21 3 O21M 1.5m
22 4 O21M 1.65m
23 1 ow 1.5m
24 > ow 1.65m
25 3 ow 1.5m
26 4 ow 1.5m
27 1 OoM 1.8 m
28 2 oM 1.65m
29 3 oM 1.65m
30 4 oM 1.65m
31 1 O35M 1.5m
32 2 O35M 1.5m

Surname, Given Name
Carroll, Jacinta
Chiron, Janys
Bennie, Stephanie
Carroll, Josh
Knight, Matthew
Pollock, Alex
Maslij, Alec
Wrenn, Nicholas
Robertson, Dale
Dickinson, Kirby
Briant, Josh
Pollock, Kate
Bennie, Tegan
Tebubtt, Josh
Hewson, Chas
Meredith, Josh
Goonan, Kevin
Kupanic, Adrian
Kurisawa, Hiroyuki
Haywood, Belinda
Jackson, Karen
Southwell, Nicki
Humphrey, Cathryn
Green, Ryan
Moffatt, Ben
Morris, Andrew
McMillan, Gavin
Marshall, Hamish
Stephen, Craig
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Round 1
17.0 m
15.0 m
10.8 m
241 m
24.0 m
22.2m
21.9m
18.7 m
13.6 m
13.8 m
10.9 m
26.0 m
13.7m
23.7m
20.3 m
40.4 m
40.2 m
35.6 m
47.4 m
36.7 m
399 m
31.6m
29.2m
59.5m
48.2 m
50.1 m
47.3 m
34.2m
25.8 m

Final

Round 2 | Score

16.8 m
144 m
95m
242 m
23.0m
21.1m
20.5m
18.9 m
13.8 m
13.2m
9.0m
24.7m
13.2m
32.7m
22.3m
41.2 m
41.3m
345 m
dns
37.0m
36.8 m
31.7m
28.7m
58.9m
48.3 m
46.6 m
45.0 m
34.5m
dns

33.8m
29.4m
20.3m
48.3 m
47.0m
43.3m
42.4m
37.6m
27.4m
27.0m
19.9m
50.7m
26.9m
56.4 m
42.6 m
81.6m
81.5m
70.1m
47.4 m
37.0m
36.8 m
31.7m
28.7m
58.9m
48.3 m
46.6 m
450 m
68.7 m
25.8 m

lofl

Code:

05AUS0103

Chief Judge: Brian Woolley
Chief Scorer: Richard Crisp

Place
1
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Best Score
17.0 m
15.0 m
10.8 m
242 m
24.0m
22.2m
21.9m
18.9 m
13.8 m
13.8 m
10.9 m
26.0m
13.7m
32.7m
22.3m
41.2 m
41.3m
35.6 m
47.4 m
37.0m
399 m
31.7m
29.2m
59.5m
48.3 m
50.1 m
47.3 m
34.5m
25.8 m

Overall
1000.00
778.55
403.60
1000.00
983.54
841.54
818.95
609.95
325.18
325.18
202.87
1000.00
53.85
1000.00
181.10
723.21
727.68
473.21
1000.00
873.36
1000.00
641.92
532.75
1000.00
675.36
727.54
646.38
1000.00
400.00
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Tournament: Australian Masters, Sponsored by:- Victorian Water Ski Federation

Venue: Latrobe
Date: 22-23 January 2005
Overall
Final
Division Surname, Given Name Slalom Trick Jump Score Place
1] 1] UNDER 10 Briant, Josh 1000.00 1000.00 NA 2000.00 1
2| 2 | UNDER 10 Crisp, Patrick 52.46 14.08 NA 66.54 2
3] U14G Carroll, Jacinta 813.33 1000.00 1000.00 2813.33 1
41 2 U14G Chiron, Janys 1000.00 388.63 778.55 2167.17 2
5|3 Uu14G Bennie, Stephanie 706.67 668.25 403.60 1778.51 3
6|1 U14B Pollock, Alex 1000.00 1000.00 841.54 2841.54 1
712 U14B Knight, Matthew 729.73 433.82 983.54 2147.09 2
813 U14B Carroll, Josh 445.95 599.26 1000.00 2045.21 3
91 4 U14B Wrenn, Nicholas 405.41 867.65 609.95 1883.00 4
10{ s U14B Robertson, Dale 648.65 867.65 325.18 1841.48 5
11] 6 U14B Maslij, Alec 405.41 255.95 818.95 1480.31 6
12| 7 U14B Dickinson, Kirby 621.62 264.88 325.18 1211.69 7
13 1 Ul7G Pollock, Kate 722.22 1000.00 1000.00 2722.22 1
14] 2 u17G Bennie, Tegan 633.33 642.86 53.85 1330.04 2
15{ 1 Ui7B Tebubtt, Josh 437.50 707.79 1000.00 2145.29 1
16{ 2 Ui7B Hewson, Chas 535.71 1000.00 181.10 1716.82 2
20] 1 021M Goonan, Kevin 693.88 690.72 727.68 2112.28 1
21] 1 ow Jackson, Karen 980.00 918.03 1000.00 2898.03 1
22| 2 ow Haywood, Belinda 900.00 734.72 873.36 2508.09 2
24 4 o Humphrey, Cathryn 920.00 934.43 532.75 2387.18 3
23] 3 ow Southwell, Nicki 770.00 555.89 641.92 1967.81 4
25] 1 oM Green, Ryan 986.84 1000.00 1000.00 2986.84 1
28] 4 oM Morris, Andrew 1000.00 464.68 727.54 2192.21 2
26| 2 OM Moffatt, Ben 701.75 747.26 675.36 2124.38 3
27| 3 OM McMillan, Gavin 885.96 289.55 646.38 1821.89 4
29| s OM Kurisawa, Hiroyuki 701.75 447.76 649.28 1798.80 5
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